

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.31821 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	13.11.2024	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Services-I to get instructions in the matter, post on 19.11.2024 along with W.P.No.9096 of 2024 in the 'Adjourned Motion List.' PK,J YVL	Transfer red to IO Folder before correctio ns.