

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO. WP .No. 9096 of 2024 ,31821, 23381 of 2024.
PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.01.2025	<u>PK,J</u> At request, of petitioners ,in WP.NO.9096 of 2024 , as a last chance , post on 22.01.2025, in the Adjourned Motion List. Registry is directed to put up USR No. 4000 of 2023 on 10.01.2025 filed in WP No. 9096 of 2024, by the next date of hearing. (B/o) yvl	